
CS # & TITLE:  CS 20-667, Heavy Duty 
Equipment & Tool Rentals

ISSUE DATE:   7/28/2023

CONTACT
Insurance 
Provided Notes

Submitted to 
Division

Approved by 
Division Master PO #

A National Equipment Dealers LLC Howard W. Abell Y 5/7/2020 6/5/2020 22004796
2523 Clarke St
Apopka FL
772-224-5272
habell@nedealers.com 

B Herc Rentals Inc Chris Tate Y REQUIRES ACCOUNT SETUP 6/15/2020 6/16/2020 22004795
4609 US Hwy 92 E
Lakeland, FL 33801
863-559-6593               
christopher.tate@hercrentals.com

C Trekker Tractor, LLC Michael Cabrera Y 4/13/2021 4/14/2021 22103878
1504 Tampa East Blvd
Tampa, FL 33619
786-774-3284
michael.cabrera@trekkergroup.com

D Ahern Rentals Inc Joshua Higgins Y 4/12/2021 4/14/2021 22103879
4310 E. Columbus Drive tpacounter@ahern.com
Tampa, FL 33605
702-647-8100/ 813-327-4230
gov@ahern.com

E Newman Tractor Ryan Scullin Y 2/2/2022 2/18/2022 22-A-100101
2600 State Road 60 W
Bartow, FL 33830
407-649-0329
ryan@newmantractor.com

F Synergy Rents LLC Robert Veazey Y 3/22/2023 3/28/2023 23-A-100140
2702 Drane Field Rd. 
Lakeland, FL 33811
813-733-1642
rveazey@synergyequip.com 

G Sunbelt Rentals Ken Coleman Y 6/12/2023 6/12/2023 23-A-100223
8406 Dr. Martin L. King Jr Blvd ken.coleman@sunbeltrentals.com 
Tampa, FL 33610 904-496-4361
(813) 664-8581 Taylor Wrenn
contractteam@sunbeltrentals.com TAYLOR.WRENN@sunbeltrentals.com
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